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Result lists
As of 20/07/2003

200m Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:45Wind: +0,7m/s

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 5 194 LAMBERT Chris GBR 0.204 20.34 CR,PB
2 3 370 JEDRUSINSKI Marcin POL 0.169 20.39 SB
3 6 467 WISSMAN Johan SWE 0.179 20.43 NUR
4 7 457 ENGBERG Johan SWE 0.198 20.83 SB
5 8 285 HESSION Paul IRL 0.162 20.86 NUR
6 4 73 VOJTIK Jiri CZE 0.182 20.91
7 2 9 BEYENS Kristof BEL 0.154 20.91
8 1 343 HOOGMOED Guus NED 0.157 20.98

1500m Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 16:20

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 1 176 YEMMOUNI Mounir FRA 3:44.02
2 7 78 ARENY Xavier ESP 3:44.65
3 3 309 PERRONE Lorenzo ITA 3:45.05
4 9 184 CARTER Tom GBR 3:45.63
5 5 84 DEL CASTILLO Ignacio ESP 3:45.75
6 13 193 JACKSON Edward GBR 3:45.95
7 10 79 CASADO Arturo ESP 3:46.17
8 2 393 WOJTCZAK Grzegorz POL 3:46.28
9 12 421 KRIVCHONKOV Aleksandr RUS 3:50.73
10 8 38 ROMANCHUK Mark BLR 3:51.03
11 11 290 SWEENEY Conor IRL 3:54.73
12 6 154 ERAUD Guillaume FRA 4:19.35

4 226 MOHR Toni GER DNF
Intermediate times:

400m 393 Wojtczak Grzegorz 1:02.01
800m 193 Jackson Edward 2:04.13

1200m 84 Del Castillo Ignacio 3:01.69

5000m Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 17:40

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 1 205 THOMPSON Chris GBR 13:58.62
2 10 189 FARAH Mohammed GBR 13:58.88
3 5 281 CONNOLLY Robert IRL 14:03.75
4 17 480 MATVIYCHUK Vasil UKR 14:10.19
5 19 312 SCAINI Stefano ITA 14:11.91
6 8 286 KENNEALLY Mark IRL 14:13.24
7 22 234 POLLMÄCHER André GER 14:14.79
8 15 169 OUTCHICH Hassam FRA 14:16.89
9 4 20 VAN KOOLWYK Krijn BEL 14:19.85
10 13 350 STITZINGER Patrick NED 14:25.99
11 6 97 MORENO José Manuel ESP 14:30.49
12 2 339 DE HEER Dirk NED 14:33.02
13 18 12 CLERBOUT Tim BEL 14:34.55
14 11 144 CHARPANTIER Benoit FRA 14:42.83
15 12 453 AHNSTRÖM Henrik SWE 14:50.11
16 3 490 PETROVIC Mirko YUG 14:51.12
17 14 35 NIKOLAYUK Aleksandr BLR 14:52.92
18 16 282 DRUET Tristan IRL 14:53.93
19 7 406 GHEORGHE Marius ROM 15:01.32

21 427 NAZIPOV Ruslan RUS DNF
20 380 OCHAL Pawel POL DNF
9 404 SILVA Rui Pedro POR DNF

Intermediate times:
1000m 286 Kenneally Mark 2:53.10
2000m 480 Matviychuk Vasil 5:35.33
3000m 480 Matviychuk Vasil 8:26.30
4000m 189 Farah Mohammed 11:21.18
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110m Hurdles Men
Semifinal 1/2 20/07/2003 / 13:50Wind: +1,9m/s

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 4 152 DOUCOURE Ladji FRA 0.187 13.23 Q CR,PB
2 5 56 GRABUSIC Jurica CRO 0.150 13.54 Q NUR
3 3 489 LONCAR Nenad YUG 0.155 13.60 Q PB
4 8 428 PEREMOTA Igor RUS 0.136 13.72 Q
5 7 212 BLASCHEK Thomas GER 0.167 13.77 PB
6 2 272 KISS Daniel HUN 0.153 F 1 13.89
7 1 473 DEMIDYUK Sergiy UKR 0.164 13.92 PB
8 6 349 SPIER Virgil NED 0.178 14.02

qualified: first 4 (Q)  in each heat to the Final

Semifinal 2/2 20/07/2003 / 14:00Wind: +0,6m/s
Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 4 347 SEDOC Gregory NED 0.169 13.58 Q =NUR
2 6 463 NOSSMY Philip SWE 0.161 13.60 Q
3 7 415 CHEPIGA Sergey RUS 0.154 13.64 Q PB
4 5 197 NEWTON Robert GBR 0.131 13.71 Q
5 1 210 ILARIANI David GEO 0.186 13.75 NR
6 2 131 SONCK Juha FIN 0.138 F 1 13.94 PB
7 3 389 SZYMANSKI Bartlomiej POL 0.160 13.99

8 62 CECH Jan CZE F 2 DQ 162.7

qualified: first 4 (Q)  in each heat to the Final

Final 20/07/2003 / 15:20Wind: +0,6m/s
Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 3 152 DOUCOURE Ladji FRA 0.170 13.25
2 4 463 NOSSMY Philip SWE 0.156 13.50 PB
3 5 347 SEDOC Gregory NED 0.146 13.55 NUR
4 6 56 GRABUSIC Jurica CRO 0.132 13.60
5 8 197 NEWTON Robert GBR 0.174 13.61
6 2 415 CHEPIGA Sergey RUS 0.140 13.63 PB
7 1 428 PEREMOTA Igor RUS 0.128 13.70 =PB
8 7 489 LONCAR Nenad YUG 0.167 13.80

4x100m Relay Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 17:20

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 2 9006 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0.152 39.31
1 - EDGAR Tyrone (82) 2 - LAMBERT Chris (81)
3 - CHIN Darren (81) 4 - GRANT Dwayne (82)

2 4 9005 FRANCE FRA 0.283 39.38
1 - ADOLIA Daniel (82) 2 - CALLIGNY Fabrice (81)
3 - SOCRIER David (81) 4 - DJHONE Leslie (81)

3 6 9001 BELGIUM BEL 0.414 39.54
1 - VEREECKE P. (81) 2 - GOURMET Francois (81)
3 - BEYENS Kristof (83) 4 - DEBAERDEMAKER X. (81)

4 1 9011 SWEDEN SWE 0.164 39.64
1 - NOSSMY Philip (82) 2 - NILSSON Pontus (82)
3 - WISSMAN Johan (82) 4 - ENGBERG Johan (81)

5 5 9004 ESTONIA EST 0.288 39.69
1 - AASMA Allar (81) 2 - SOOL Henri (81)
3 - VIHMANN Martin (81) 4 - GOLBERG Argo (82)

6 8 9008 HUNGARY HUN 0.291 40.28
1 - SZABÓ Laszlo (81) 2 - ÁGOSTON Daniel (83)
3 - LÕRINCZ Imre (82) 4 - NÉMETH Gergely (81)

7 9002 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 0.231 DNF
1 - MAZANEC Jan (82) 2 - VOJTIK Jiri (81)
3 - GOTZ Rudolf (83) 4 - STOKLASKA Jan (83)

3 9009 POLAND POL 0.219 DNF
1 - NIEWIARA Marcin (81) 2 - CHYLA Lukasz (81)
3 - PTAK Pawel (83) 4 - JEDRUSINSKI Marcin (81)
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4x400m Relay Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 18:30

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 2 9009 POLAND POL 0.222 3:03.32
1 - WIERUSZEWSKI Rafal (81) 2 - SKALSKI Kacper (82)
3 - DABROWSKI Daniel (83) 4 - PLAWGO Marek (81)

2 3 9007 GERMANY GER 0.227 3:03.36
1 - GATZKA Sebastian (82) 2 - DUMA Christian (82)
3 - SATTELMAIER S. (82) 4 - SWILLIMS Bastian (82)

3 8 9019 RUSSIA RUS 0.199 3:04.18 NUR
1 - MATVEYEV Roman (82) 2 - PETROV Dmitriy (82)
3 - BORSHCHENKO A. (82) 4 - POLUKEYEV Andrey (81)

4 7 9017 NETHERLANDS NED 0.198 3:06.61
1 - EL RHALFIOUI Y. (83) 2 - WOLTERS Peter (81)
3 - HEISEN Jelle (82) 4 - LATHOUWERS Robert (83)

5 4 9005 FRANCE FRA 0.275 3:06.79
1 - KIAVUE Gregory (81) 2 - MAILLARD Sebastien (81)
3 - PANEL Brice (83) 4 - LEFEBVRE Nicolas (81)

6 5 9006 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0.311 3:06.79
1 - STUART Alan (81) 2 - BRACKSTONE David (82)
3 - TOBIN Robert (83) 4 - BENJAMIN Tim (82)

7 6 9012 BELARUS BLR 0.216 3:08.98
1 - MIKHEYKO Yevgeniy (81) 2 - NESTEROV Sergey (83)
3 - SIDORENKO Maksim (82) 4 - YELISTRATOV A. (81)

1 9003 SPAIN ESP 0.154 DNF
1 - MELO David (82) 2 - RUIZ Daniel (81)
3 - VERA Jairo (83) 4 - MUNOZ Marcos (83)

High Jump Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 14:00

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 10 391 WALERIANCZYK Aleksander POL 2,36 CR,WL,NUR
2 5 435 TERESHIN Andrey RUS 2,27 PB
3 11 358 BORYSIEWICZ Wojciech POL 2,27 PB
4 6 394 WOLSKI Robert POL 2,25 PB
5 8 229 ONNEN Eike GER 2,23 PB
6 3 28 CHUBSA Vladimir BLR 2,21 PB
7 2 157 HANANY Mickael FRA 2,21 =SB
8 1 288 O'DWYER Adrian IRL 2,18
9 12 301 CAMPIOLI Filippo ITA 2,18
10 7 450 HORAK Peter SVK 2,18
11 4 263 TOMARAS Michail GRE 2,15

9 27 CHUBSA Andrey BLR NM
2,10 2,15 2,18 2,21 2,23 2,25 2,27 2,29 2,31 2,34 2,36 2,39

1 391 WALERIANCZYK A. - o - o - o o o - o xo xxx
2 435 TERESHIN Andrey o o o o o o xo xxx
3 358 BORYSIEWICZ W. o o o o xo o xo xxx
4 394 WOLSKI Robert - o o o o o xxx
5 229 ONNEN Eike o o o xxo o xxx
6 28 CHUBSA Vladimir o o xxo o xxx
7 157 HANANY Mickael o o o xo xxx
8 288 O'DWYER Adrian o - o xx- x
9 301 CAMPIOLI Filippo o o xo xxx
10 450 HORAK Peter o xxo xxo xxx
11 263 TOMARAS Michail o o x- xx

27 CHUBSA Andrey - xx- x

Pole Vault Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:45

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 2 479 KORCHMID Oleksandr UKR 5,50
2 11 230 OSEI-TUTU Marvin GER 5,50
3 1 481 MAZURIK Maksim UKR 5,45
4 8 310 PIANTELLA Giorgio ITA 5,30 PB
5 6 179 BEHARRELL Mark GBR 5,30
6 3 19 RANS Kevin BEL 5,15
7 9 388 SZCZYRBA Pawel POL 5,00

7 256 KOUROUPAKIS Stavros GRE NM
10 422 KUPTSOV Dmitriy RUS NM
5 127 MONONEN Matti FIN NM
4 260 SGOUROS Filippos GRE NM
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Pole Vault Men
Final 5,00 5,15 5,30 5,40 5,45 5,50 5,55

1 479 KORCHMID Oleksandr - - xo o o o xxx
2 230 OSEI-TUTU Marvin - - xo xxo - o xxx
3 481 MAZURIK Maksim - o o xxo o - xxx
4 310 PIANTELLA Giorgio xo o o xxx
5 179 BEHARRELL Mark xxo xxo xo xxx
6 19 RANS Kevin - xo xxx
7 388 SZCZYRBA Pawel xxo xxx

256 KOUROUPAKIS S. - - - xxx
422 KUPTSOV Dmitriy - - xxx
127 MONONEN Matti - - xxx
260 SGOUROS Filippos - xxx

Long Jump Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:00

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 5 264 TSATOUMAS Louis GRE 8,24
2 12 487 ZYUSKOV Volodimir UKR 8,22 PB
3 10 409 SIMION Danut ROM 8,09 PB
4 3 329 NAZAROVAS Arvydas LTU 7,93 PB
5 7 255 KOUKOURDIS Dimitrios GRE 7,87
6 11 57 PUCELJ Ivan CRO 7,86 SB
7 6 432 SAPINSKIY Dmitriy RUS 7,82
8 4 76 JENSEN Morten DEN 7,81
9 2 482 PATSELYA Oleksandr UKR 7,80
10 9 54 ARACIC Luka CRO 7,79
11 1 440 ZUMER Jan SLO 7,71
12 8 55 BAKOVIC Marijo CRO 7,70

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 264 TSATOUMAS Louis 7,78 7,81 x 7,88 8,24 x  (+0,1)   (+0,1)   (-0,2)   (-0,5)
2 487 ZYUSKOV Volodimir 8,08 7,95 x 8,22 6,22 7,99  (+0,2)   (+0,3)   (+1,7)   (+0,6)   (+1,2)
3 409 SIMION Danut 7,77 x 8,09 x x 8,09  (+0,3)   (+1,0)   (+0,9)
4 329 NAZAROVAS Arvydas 7,61 x 7,89 x 7,93 x  (+0,1)   (-0,7)   (+0,4)
5 255 KOUKOURDIS D. 7,73 7,40 7,87 7,75 5,23 7,67  (+0,1)   (-0,2)   (+2,4)   (+1,8)   (+2,6)   (+1,2)
6 57 PUCELJ Ivan 7,73 7,85 7,85 x 7,74 7,86  (-0,6)   (+0,1)   (+0,0)   (+1,2)   (+0,6)
7 432 SAPINSKIY Dmitriy 7,82 7,79 x x x 7,82  (+1,2)   (+0,5)   (+1,4)
8 76 JENSEN Morten 7,56 x 7,81 7,72 7,68 7,48  (+0,7)   (+2,0)   (+2,1)   (+0,3)   (+2,5)
9 482 PATSELYA Oleksandr 7,79 7,80 7,53  (+0,6)   (-1,6)   (+0,5)
10 54 ARACIC Luka 7,79 5,89 7,24  (-0,2)   (+0,7)   (+0,3)
11 440 ZUMER Jan 7,49 7,71 7,63  (+0,6)   (-0,3)   (+1,1)
12 55 BAKOVIC Marijo 7,57 7,70 x  (-0,4)   (-0,7)

Shot Put Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:35

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 5 32 LYZHIN Pavel BLR 20,43 CR
2 8 434 SOFIN Pavel RUS 20,33 PB
3 2 348 SMITH Rutger NED 20,18
4 1 375 MAJEWSKI Tomasz POL 19,92
5 4 418 YUSHKOV Ivan RUS 19,76 PB
6 7 360 CHRZANOWSKI Tomasz POL 19,47 PB
7 6 25 BELOV Yuriy BLR 19,09
8 12 41 SINYAKOV Andrey BLR 18,73
9 10 362 CICHOCKI Jaroslaw POL 18,35
10 9 246 BACHARIDIS Panagiotis GRE 18,18
11 11 132 VASARA Mika FIN 17,70
12 3 398 FORTES Marco POR 17,61

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 32 LYZHIN Pavel 20,35 x 20,43 20,24 x x
2 434 SOFIN Pavel 19,03 20,33 - 19,88 x 19,63
3 348 SMITH Rutger 19,18 20,18 x x x x
4 375 MAJEWSKI Tomasz 19,92 x x x x 19,58
5 418 YUSHKOV Ivan 19,27 x 19,41 19,63 19,66 19,76
6 360 CHRZANOWSKI Tomasz 19,47 19,14 x x x x
7 25 BELOV Yuriy 19,09 x x x x x
8 41 SINYAKOV Andrey 18,54 18,05 18,39 x x 18,73
9 362 CICHOCKI Jaroslaw 18,13 18,02 18,35
10 246 BACHARIDIS P. 17,83 x 18,18
11 132 VASARA Mika x 17,70 17,61
12 398 FORTES Marco 17,20 17,58 17,61
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Javelin Men
Final 20/07/2003 / 16:40

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 2 419 IVANOV Aleksandr RUS 82,59
2 6 369 JANIK Igor POL 82,54 NUR
3 1 128 PITKÄMÄKI Tero FIN 78,84 PB
4 5 356 THORKILDSEN Andreas NOR 76,95
5 9 242 STEDING Stephan GER 76,72
6 11 316 KOVALS Ainars LAT 72,68
7 4 322 VASILEVSKIS Vadims LAT 72,39
8 7 439 ZUPANC Peter SLO 68,43
9 10 317 LIEPA Janis LAT 67,41
10 12 47 YEVTUKHOVICH Vadim BLR 67,08
11 8 120 HIRVONEN Seppo FIN 66,80
12 3 326 INTAS Tomas LTU 63,94

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 419 IVANOV Aleksandr 80,66 79,91 82,59 x x x
2 369 JANIK Igor 82,54 79,18 - - 78,22 x
3 128 PITKÄMÄKI Tero 78,21 77,81 74,85 75,60 78,84 77,81
4 356 THORKILDSEN A. 76,95 76,38 72,33 75,52 x 74,33
5 242 STEDING Stephan 69,76 70,61 76,72 73,75 74,89 x
6 316 KOVALS Ainars 68,56 67,06 72,68 70,77 69,83 x
7 322 VASILEVSKIS Vadims 72,39 69,94 69,03 x x 69,26
8 439 ZUPANC Peter 65,01 x 68,21 65,49 68,43 67,59
9 317 LIEPA Janis x 67,41 63,42
10 47 YEVTUKHOVICH Vadim x 64,15 67,08
11 120 HIRVONEN Seppo x 66,80 x
12 326 INTAS Tomas x x 63,94

200m Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:35Wind: +1,0m/s

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 3 368 MAYDANOVA Marina UKR 0.194 22.82
2 4 324 NOSE Maja SLO 0.176 23.09 PB
3 6 253 DYDO Dorota POL 0.150 23.34 PB
4 1 214 CALI Vincenza ITA 0.207 23.55
5 5 304 GUSHCHINA Yuliya RUS 0.250 23.59
6 7 196 LISTÁR Nikolett HUN 0.183 23.68
7 8 138 NORVILLE Danielle GBR 0.179 23.69 =SB
8 2 11 ROCHTUS Audrey BEL 24.11

800m Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 16:40

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat finish time

1 3 135 LYNE Rebecca GBR 2:04.66
2 6 338 KLOCOVA Lucia SVK 2:05.02
3 5 62 DESVIAT Esther ESP 2:05.38
4 2 291 OLARU Mihaela ROM 2:06.12
5 8 259 KACZOR Joanna POL 2:06.39
6 1 294 RIPANU Alina ROM 2:06.41
7 4 369 PETLYUK Tetyana UKR 2:06.57
8 7 250 BUZA Joanna POL 2:06.75

Intermediate times:
400m 338 Klocova Lucia 1:04.77

5000m Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:55

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 6 356 ABEYLEGESSE Elvan TUR 15:16.79 CR
2 3 315 PETROVA Tatyana RUS 16:02.79
3 8 60 BEJARANO Sonia ESP 16:17.81
4 7 197 PAPP Krisztina HUN 16:21.76 SB
5 9 92 TUIMALA Ulla FIN 16:25.20 PB
6 10 110 HADJAR Linda FRA 16:26.51
7 4 195 KRONERAFF Ágnes HUN 16:46.27
8 1 373 SKLYARENKO Oksana UKR 17:14.85

2 283 AUGUSTO Jessica POR DNF
5 22 KRAVTSOVA Olga BLR DNF
11 238 KULEVSKA Daniela MKD DNS
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5000m Women
Final Intermediate times:

1000m 356 Abeylegesse Elvan 2:54.53
2000m 356 Abeylegesse Elvan 5:53.97
3000m 356 Abeylegesse Elvan 8:58.97
4000m 356 Abeylegesse Elvan 12:08.48

100m Hurdles Women
Semifinal 1/2 20/07/2003 / 13:30Wind: -0,2m/s

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 6 348 KALLUR Susanna SWE 0.155 13.02 Q
2 3 207 O'ROURKE Dervla IRL 0.165 13.16 Q NUR
3 4 26 LIKHUTA Yevgeniya BLR 0.195 13.35 Q
4 5 325 TOMIC Marina SLO 0.155 13.36 Q
5 7 76 LIIMASK Mirjam EST 0.142 13.41
6 2 256 FRANKOWSKA Agnieszka POL 0.146 13.42 SB
7 8 10 OUEDRAOGO Elodie BEL 0.162 13.57
8 1 160 KLEIN Tina GER 0.176 13.81

qualified: first 4 (Q)  in each heat to the Final

Semifinal 2/2 20/07/2003 / 13:40Wind: +1,2m/s
Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 5 157 HENTSCHKE Nadine GER 0.162 12.96 Q =CR,PB
2 6 311 KOROTEYEVA Mariya RUS 0.167 13.09 Q SB
3 2 347 KALLUR Jenny SWE 0.151 13.14 Q PB
4 3 267 OLEKSY Justyna POL 0.148 13.15 Q
5 1 53 MARTINCOVA Lucie CZE 0.163 13.15 NUR
6 4 108 GERANCE Fanny FRA 0.171 13.34
7 8 78 VIIGIPUU Kadri EST 0.162 13.60 PB
8 7 4 WÖCKINGER Daniela AUT 0.178 13.62

qualified: first 4 (Q)  in each heat to the Final

Final 20/07/2003 / 15:00Wind: +1,0m/s
Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 3 348 KALLUR Susanna SWE 0.236 12.88 CR,=SB
2 6 157 HENTSCHKE Nadine GER 0.182 12.89 PB
3 4 311 KOROTEYEVA Mariya RUS 0.171 12.95 SB
4 5 207 O'ROURKE Dervla IRL 0.140 12.96 NUR
5 7 267 OLEKSY Justyna POL 0.187 F 1 13.01 PB
6 2 347 KALLUR Jenny SWE 0.174 13.15
7 1 26 LIKHUTA Yevgeniya BLR 0.191 13.28
8 8 325 TOMIC Marina SLO 0.163 13.37
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4x100m Relay Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 17:00

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 5 9110 UKRAINE UKR 0.238 44.29 NUR
1 - PIGIDA Natalya (81) 2 - SHEPETYUK Irina (82)
3 - CHEBANU Olena (81) 4 - MAYDANOVA Marina (82)

2 4 9107 POLAND POL 0.296 44.51
1 - RADOSZEWSKA Anna (81) 2 - ONYSKO Daria (81)
3 - DYDO Dorota (82) 4 - FLEJSZAR M. (83)

3 3 9104 GERMANY GER 0.213 44.59
1 - KUCKELKORN Tanja (81) 2 - SCHORR Lisa (82)
3 - WAKAN Katja (81) 4 - HENTSCHKE Nadine (82)

4 7 9102 FRANCE FRA 0.152 44.71
1 - HUYGHES Amelie (82) 2 - DESERT Solene (82)
3 - BELLIARD Gwladys (82) 4 - LOSANGE Natalia (83)

5 8 9106 ITALY ITA 0.188 44.82
1 - MORANA Leonarda (82) 2 - CATTANEO Micol (82)
3 - MARCHETTI Erica (81) 4 - CALI Vincenza (83)

6 1 9103 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0.172 44.87
1 - KWAKYE Jeanette (83) 2 - MILLER Lisa (83)
3 - NORVILLE Danielle (83) 4 - TURNER Laura (82)

7 6 9101 BELGIUM BEL 44.94
1 - DAVIN Elisabeth (81) 2 - HUYGHEBAERT Lien (81)
3 - ROCHTUS Audrey (82) 4 - OUEDRAOGO Elodie (81)

8 2 9108 SWITZERLAND SUI 0.164 45.69
1 - MORZA Barbara (82) 2 - KILIAN Jessica (81)
3 - KOHLER Renate (81) 4 - LEUTHARD Barbara (81)

4x400m Relay Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 18:10

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 2 9114 RUSSIA RUS 0.179 3:29.25 NUR
1 - GUSHCHINA Yuliya (83) 2 - IVANOVA Natalya (81)
3 - GULUMYAN Oksana (82) 4 - FIROVA Tatyana (82)

2 4 9103 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 0.223 3:30.44 NUR
1 - MEADOWS Jennifer (81) 2 - HALSALL Danielle (81)
3 - WALL Kim (83) 4 - KARAGOUNIS Helen (81)

3 3 9104 GERMANY GER 0.202 3:33.59
1 - MÜLLER Eileen (83) 2 - GRÖB Katharina (83)
3 - KRON Tina (81) 4 - HOFFMANN Claudia (82)

4 6 9110 UKRAINE UKR 0.338 3:33.63 NUR
1 - BORDYUGOVA Ganna (82) 2 - PETLYUK Tetyana (82)
3 - RABCHENYUK A. (83) 4 - PIGIDA Natalya (81)

5 5 9107 POLAND POL 0.254 3:34.04
1 - NENTWIG Anna (83) 2 - TLUSTOCHOWSKA K. (81)
3 - HENNIG Anita (82) 4 - BEJNAR Monika (81)

Triple Jump Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 16:50

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 1 303 GUROVA Viktoria RUS 14,37 PB
2 9 217 LA MANTIA Simona ITA 14,31 NUR
3 10 229 RADEVICA Ineta LAT 14,04 NUR
4 2 340 VELDAKOVA Dana SVK 14,02 NUR
5 11 152 DEMUT Katja GER 13,74 PB
6 5 296 STUCAN Constanta ROM 13,67
7 12 336 BESKROVNAJA Irina SVK 13,56 SB
8 7 191 GIANNAKITSIDOU Georgia GRE 13,47
9 6 360 CHERNYAVSKA Katerina UKR 13,21
10 8 305 ILYINA Anastasiya RUS 13,00
11 4 326 VUKMIROVIC Snezana SLO 12,89

3 288 DINU Alina ROM NM
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Triple Jump Women
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 303 GUROVA Viktoria 14,26 14,26 14,37 14,18 x x  (+0,2)   (-0,1)   (+1,4)   (+1,8)
2 217 LA MANTIA Simona 14,09 x 14,31 x x 14,28  (+0,2)   (+2,0)   (+0,0)
3 229 RADEVICA Ineta 14,01 13,93 14,04 13,99 12,12 11,99  (+0,5)   (+0,5)   (+1,2)   (+1,5)   (+0,8)   (+0,6)
4 340 VELDAKOVA Dana 13,89 14,02 13,82 13,64 x 13,90  (+0,5)   (+1,0)   (+0,0)   (+0,1)   (+1,1)
5 152 DEMUT Katja 13,40 x 11,39 13,74 x 13,58  (+0,5)   (+1,5)   (+0,3)   (-0,4)
6 296 STUCAN Constanta 13,67 13,59 x 13,25 x x  (+0,7)   (+0,4)   (+0,3)
7 336 BESKROVNAJA Irina 13,56 13,23 13,30 13,44 13,34 x  (+1,0)   (+1,2)   (+1,8)   (-0,3)   (+0,1)
8 191 GIANNAKITSIDOU G. x x 13,47 x x 13,32  (+1,0)   (-0,4)
9 360 CHERNYAVSKA K. x 13,21 x  (+0,2)
10 305 ILYINA Anastasiya x x 13,00  (+1,6)
11 326 VUKMIROVIC Snezana 11,49 11,81 12,89  (+1,0)   (-0,3)   (-0,8)

288 DINU Alina x - -

Discus Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 15:20

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 6 363 FOKINA Natalya UKR 59,30 CR
2 1 177 TUCHOLKE Jana GER 58,24 SB
3 3 31 CHERNOGOROVA Olga BLR 56,57
4 12 36 BEGIC Vera CRO 53,34
5 5 212 BORDIGNON Laura ITA 52,97
6 8 230 RUSKULE Dace LAT 52,31
7 10 169 RUMPF Sabine GER 52,30
8 7 142 SMITHSON Claire GBR 51,97
9 4 40 KURTOVIC Marija CRO 51,44 SB
10 2 198 VARGA Ildiko HUN 51,40
11 9 377 TOMASEVIC Dragana YUG 51,27
12 11 18 GOLUB Anna BLR 49,48

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 363 FOKINA Natalya 54,57 x 58,66 58,01 59,30 55,11
2 177 TUCHOLKE Jana x 56,11 57,90 58,24 x 57,81
3 31 CHERNOGOROVA Olga 56,05 54,20 56,57 54,00 54,59 x
4 36 BEGIC Vera 52,57 x 48,83 53,34 x 51,45
5 212 BORDIGNON Laura 49,83 51,77 47,37 52,83 x 52,97
6 230 RUSKULE Dace 51,24 52,31 49,67 49,04 46,02 x
7 169 RUMPF Sabine 52,30 51,68 51,68 48,65 51,71 49,49
8 142 SMITHSON Claire 50,26 51,97 x 51,26 47,86 49,07
9 40 KURTOVIC Marija 48,95 51,44 x
10 198 VARGA Ildiko 49,87 51,38 51,40
11 377 TOMASEVIC Dragana x x 51,27
12 18 GOLUB Anna x x 49,48

Hammer Women
Final 20/07/2003 / 13:30

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 4 275 SKOLIMOWSKA Kamila POL 71,38 EUR,CR
2 10 27 MENKOVA Oksana BLR 67,58 NUR
3 9 310 KHANAFEYEVA Gulya RUS 66,98
4 11 156 HEIDLER Betty GER 66,49
5 12 313 LYSENKO Tatyana RUS 64,48
6 2 80 KORPELA Merja FIN 64,44 PB
7 7 38 GAVRILOVIC Sanja CRO 63,88
8 5 37 BRKLJACIC Ivana CRO 63,04
9 1 149 ACHILLES Bianca GER 62,51
10 6 241 VAN DER SCHILT Debby NED 61,90 NUR
11 8 146 WEBB Shirley GBR 59,81

3 5 LAPINA Marina AZE NM
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Hammer Women
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 275 SKOLIMOWSKA Kamila 69,24 71,38 65,75 69,48 - 62,48
2 27 MENKOVA Oksana 65,12 x 67,58 65,83 66,40 65,71
3 310 KHANAFEYEVA Gulya 65,08 66,98 64,73 65,38 x 65,39
4 156 HEIDLER Betty x 60,97 63,22 66,49 65,57 x
5 313 LYSENKO Tatyana 63,58 61,76 64,48 63,31 63,74 x
6 80 KORPELA Merja 60,85 63,02 58,96 63,04 64,44 63,24
7 38 GAVRILOVIC Sanja 61,37 63,10 x 62,69 63,39 63,88
8 37 BRKLJACIC Ivana 62,92 x x 63,04 x x
9 149 ACHILLES Bianca 62,51 x 59,54
10 241 VAN DER SCHILT D. 59,52 61,90 x
11 146 WEBB Shirley 58,71 x 59,81

5 LAPINA Marina x x x
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